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Anlage
Pohlstadtsweg 1, 51109 Kéin
G 0221 8903633 info@tcrsnb.de

Sportwart/in

Holzhiter, Marie
T 0177 7991010 m.holzhueter@tcrsnb.de
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U12 mixed (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend 4-er

MF: Noah Vollmar
m 01739119534

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Fuhrmann, Tom
Vollmar, Noah
Briiggemeier, Mika
Weyer, Till
Bozdag, Jade
Hansen, Henri
Kierspel, Moritz
Samanlioglu, Asya
Touré, Amalia

10 Brunke, Emil

11 Brunke, Lasse

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

11097166
11204910
11160276
11097151
21060518
11097472
11097452
21060519
21106746
11097219
11097139

LK

LK23,2
LK23,5
LK22,9
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,2
LK23,2
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